Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W DN B

Annaliese Kirk
Hailey Wiese
Ailene Thomas
Kelly Lim
Morgan Coates
Rylann Gale
Kiana Fan

Club

Derrick FSC
Tri Area SC
Noralta FSC
Derrick FSC
Bonnyville FSC
Coaldale FSC
Cold Lake FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

David Chief

Date:

3-Dec-2021

2021 Edmonton STARSkate Invitational

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

7.08:13PM

18.87
14.77
12.31
11.47
11.03
10.74
9.69

Servus Credit Union Place
December 3 to December 5

STAR 5 Women (Artistic D)
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18.87
14.77
12.31
11.47
11.03
10.74

9.69

Controller Signature
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